Hoppenings

E For Aduts z

State Sen. Maria Collett’s Office Services:
Monday, Oct. 14, 10:30am-12:30pm
State Rep. Nancy Guenst's Office Services:
Friday, Oct. 25, 10:30am-12:30pm
Stop by for notary service, PennDOT support, or assistance
with other state-related issues.

Adult Craft Kits: DIY Pumpkin Spice Boba

Available Monday, Oct. 7

Pick up a free craft supply kit at the library (while supplies
last).

Senior Social Hour
Friday, Oct. 11, 3pm

Seniors are invited to gather for conversation, story sharing

and games. No registration needed.

Tech Help Drop-In Hour
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2pm

Drop by with your tech questions or talk with our librarian
about Kindles.

AFOL (Adult Fans of Lego) Club
Sunday, Oct. 20, 2pm

Are you an Adult Fan of Lego? Then you’re in luck! Join us
and fellow fans to build some fun Lego sets.

Romance Book Club: “Gothikana” by Runyx
Saturday, Oct. 5th, 11am

Join us in reading the latest and greatest romance fiction
titles! This book club takes in person at the library, and is
open to all adults.

Virtual Author Talk Series
Register: libraryc.org/UpperMorelandLibrary

4 Smithsonian Scientists Wednesday, Oct 2, 2pm
4 Silvia Moreno-Garcia, Wednesday Oct 9, 7pm
¢ Lori Gottieb, Tuesday Oct 22, 2pm

LIBRARY HOURS: Monday: 10 AM - 9 PM
Thursday 1 -9 PM

Writers Group
Saturday, Oct. 26, 11am

Drop in to join amateur and experienced writers for discussion,
writing prompts and critiques. Open to all adults.

Silent Book Club

Sunday, Oct. 13, 2pm
Bring your own book or pick one off our shelves and
. join us for our first Silent Book Club meeting.
Sllent Experience the joy of reading silently with fellow

-/ book-lovers!

~ Sourdough for Beginners
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 7pm

Learn how to make your own sourdough bread. This program is
intended for adults 18+ and registration is limited. Register at

uppermorelandlibrary.org/events A
l. Louise

Evening Book Discussion:
“The Sentence” by Louise Erdich
Wednesday, Oct. 30, 7pm

Join us in person or on Zoom.

Book Bedazzling Basics
Tuesday, Oct. 22, 7pm

Learn how to bedazzle a book! BYB (Bring our own book) or
a limited selection of titles will be provided. All other
supplies included. Registration required.

Z_ ALL AGES _Z

Two Sentence Horror Story Contest

Submit entries on our website from Oct. 1-
21, winners announced Oct. 31! Stories must
be spooky, original, and two sentences in
length! One adult and one youth winner will
receive a prize!

UPPER MORELAND FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY
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